
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00245

05/10/
2017

HOWLAND, ANDREW 
ALLEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOWLAND, ANDREW 
ALLEN

VIOLATION OF MARY 
RIPPY VIOLENT CRIME 
REG ACT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00094

05/10/
2017

LOZIER, MARY CHEYENNE
DENAY Person 2

WIGGINS, JACOB LEROY 
ALEXZANDE and LOZIER, 
MARY CHEYENNE DENAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00047

05/10/
2017

NELSON, DEANNA 
K. Plaintiff

NELSON, DEANNA K. vs. 
NELSON, PAUL RICHARD

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00047

05/10/
2017

NELSON, PAUL 
RICHARD Defendant

NELSON, DEANNA K. vs. 
NELSON, PAUL RICHARD

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00094

05/10/
2017

WIGGINS, JACOB LEROY 
ALEXZANDE Person 1

WIGGINS, JACOB LEROY 
ALEXZANDE and LOZIER, 
MARY CHEYENNE DENAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING
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